Team
Men

Mixed

Women

Race
1-NH

2-JS

1-NH

2-JS

1-NH

Pivot label

Excelsior Running Club

Excelsior Running Club Total
Pamakids

Pamakids Total

Excelsior Running Club

Excelsior Running Club Total
Pamakids

Pamakids Total

Excelsior Running Club

Excelsior Running Club Total
Pamakids

Pamakids Total

Tamalpa Runners, Inc.

Tamalpa Runners, Inc. Total
Pamakids

Pamakids Total

Quicksilver Running Club of San Jose

Quicksilver Running Club of San Jose Total

Impala Racing Team

Impala Racing Team Total

First Last
Cliff Lentz
Max Kam
Spencer Hoffman

Carlos Hernandez
Enrique Rodriguez Sr
Oscar Osorio

Karl Schnaitter
Paul Broyer
Victor Skorapa IV

Chewey Bk Lam
Jeff Wong
Jose San Gabriel

Chikara Omine
David Tran

Joyce Lee

Jakob Walter
Pen Perez
William Dai

Carl Jacob
Steve Jaber
Verity Breen

Darlene Shimamoto
Shana O'Shea
William Nguyen

Bjorn Monteen
Elizabeth Omodt
Jean Pommier

Anna Kacius
Julia Schultz
Sara Wessen Chang

Lake Merritt Joggers and Striders Race Tean Allegra Kim

Christine Chapon

1:55:57
1:49:01
1:50:28
5:35:26
2:20:39
2:34:13
2:31:35
7:26:27
3:37:47
3:58:09
3:54:15
11:30:11
6:06:47
6:53:01
6:27:10
19:26:58
1:45:38
1:45:46
2:38:01
6:09:25
1:49:56
3:38:55
2:09:03
7:37:54
3:58:31
3:43:04
2:24:39
10:06:14
5:40:46
4:52:57
6:06:00
16:39:43
4:59:06
5:06:19
4:04:17
14:09:42
1:56:28
2:22:19
2:22:35
6:41:22
3:21:33
3:10:06



Patricia Sampson

Lake Merritt Joggers and Striders Race Team Total

Pamakids

Pamakids Total

Jessica Strack
Shana O'Shea
Vasantha Jotwani

2:40:23
9:12:02
3:35:41
2:23:44
2:24:58
8:24:23



